
Fast Handicap Ewart Cup Series 2019 

Blackwater SC 

Results are final as of 12:24 on November 26, 2019 

Overall 

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 9, Scoring 
system: Appendix A 

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY EW1 
2019-
03-09 

EW2 
2019-
03-09 

EW3 
2019-
03-23 

EW4 
2019-
03-23 

Total Nett 

1st FIREBALL 15066 Mark 
Maskell 

Nigel 
Shepperd 

952     3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 

2nd FIREBALL 15041 Maria 
Richards 

Graham 
Hoy 

952     2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 

3rd FIREBALL 14857 George 
Whitchurch 

Angela 
Docherty 

952     5.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 

4th FIREBALL 15102 Martin 
Scarth 

Ben Phipps 952     4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 

5th MUSTO 
SKIFF 

290 Joe Bird   849     7.0 3.0 10.0 10.0 

6th FIREBALL 14905 Charlie 
Stewart 

Malcolm 
Green 

952     1.0 10.0 
DNC 

11.0 11.0 

7th MUSTO 
SKIFF 

590 Jon 
Simpson 

  849     6.0 10.0 
DNC 

16.0 16.0 

8th RS 800 1147 Ewan 
Harris 

T. Cottley 799     8.0 10.0 
DNC 

18.0 18.0 



Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY EW1 
2019-
03-09 

EW2 
2019-
03-09 

EW3 
2019-
03-23 

EW4 
2019-
03-23 

Total Nett 

9th MUSTO 
SKIFF 

539 Richard 
Evans 

  849     10.0 
DNF 

10.0 
DNC 

20.0 20.0 

EW3 - 2019-03-23 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points 

1 FIREBALL 14905 Charlie Stewart Malcolm Green 952 1 1.0 

2 FIREBALL 15041 Maria Richards Graham Hoy 952 2 2.0 

3 FIREBALL 15066 Mark Maskell Nigel 
Shepperd 

952 3 3.0 

4 FIREBALL 15102 Martin Scarth Ben Phipps 952 4 4.0 

5 FIREBALL 14857 George 
Whitchurch 

Angela 
Docherty 

952 5 5.0 

6 MUSTO 
SKIFF 

590 Jon Simpson   849 6 6.0 

7 MUSTO 
SKIFF 

290 Joe Bird   849 7 7.0 

8 RS 800 1147 Ewan Harris T. Cottley 799 8 8.0 

9 MUSTO 
SKIFF 

539 Richard Evans   849 DNF 10.0 



EW4 - 2019-03-23 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place  

Rank Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Place Points 

1 FIREBALL 15066 Mark Maskell Nigel 
Shepperd 

952 1 1.0 

2 FIREBALL 15041 Maria Richards Graham Hoy 952 2 2.0 

3 MUSTO 
SKIFF 

290 Joe Bird   849 3 3.0 

4 FIREBALL 14857 George 
Whitchurch 

Angela 
Docherty 

952 4 4.0 

5 FIREBALL 15102 Martin Scarth Ben Phipps 952 5 5.0 
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